Jun 252024 (17:11) India Rail Info 1

Dhone - Guntur Express/17227 - Exp - SCR
CBM/Cumbum to KCD/Kurichedu
1h 22m - 63 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DHNE |Dhone Junction 06:30 0 |1 0 64 SCR
2 |MLK |Malkapuram 06:42 06:43 m 1 13 |89 SCR
3 |RGM |Rangapuram 06:51 06:52 m 1 25 |74 |440 |SCR
4  |BMH |Betamcherla 07:01 07:02 m |1 |1 36 |79 |425 |SCR
5 |BEY  |Bugganipalli Cement 07:07 07:08 m 1 42 |74 |386 |SCR

Nagar
6 KEF Krishnamma Kona 07:15 07:16 Tm |1 (1 51 76 SCR
7 |PNM |Panyam 07:24 07:25 m (1 |1 61 |26 SCR
8 |NDL |Nandyaljunction 07:58 08:00 2m |1 |1 76 |79 [211 |SCR
9 |GZL Gazulapalli 08:11 08:12 m 1 90 (53 239 [SCR
10 |DMT |Diguvametta 08:43 08:44 m 1 118 |41 SCR
11 |GID Giddalur 09:01 09:02 m |1 |1 129 |64 SCR
12 |/BK  |Jaggambhotla 09:27 09:28 m |1 |1 156 |46 SCR

Krishnapuram
13 |CBM |Cumbum 09:37 09:38 m (1 |1 163 |74 SCR
14 |TLU |Tarlupadu 09:49 09:50 m |0 |1 176 |31 SCR
15 |MRK |Markapur Road 10:14 10:15 im |2 |1 189 (58 |160 |SCR
16 |DKD |Donakonda 10:40 10:41 m (1 |1 213 |41 SCR
17 |KCD |Kurichedu 11:00 11:01 m (1 |1 226 (64 SCR
18 |VKN  |Vinukonda 11:24 11:25 m |1 |1 250 |45 SCR
19 |[NRT Narasaraopet 12:15 12:16 Tm 1,2 |1 288 (26 |80 ([SCR
20 |GNT |Guntur Junction 14:00 0o 333 |- 32 |SCR

Jun 252024 (17:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



